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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Ювеналы (Дети)-2 2 танца дебют

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Байков Алексей            Ростов-на-Дону               
          2 Гладышева Инна            Ейск                         
          3 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          4 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                     
          5 Чеботарёв Геннадий        Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          6 Элькина Татьяна           Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

94

-

Мухамеджанова Анас-
тасия

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город
Радченко Анна1 Ш

3
-

6214
07.04.2008
07.04.2008

96
-

Иванова Милана

Белая Калитва

Танцующий город
Элькин Игорь

Элькина Татьяна
1 Ш

3 -
-

04.07.2012
04.07.2012

33
-

Ягур Варвара

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий1 Ш
2,9 -

5814
19.01.2010
19.01.2010

65
-

Лянная Виктория

Батайск

Танцующий город Карпенко Людмила1 Ш
2,8 -

-
04.04.2008
04.04.2008

34
-

Потапова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий1 Ш
2,7 -

-
01.10.2009
01.10.2009

99
-

Стрельцова Елизавета

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ Мыркин Сергей2 Ш
2,4 -

6207
06.10.2013
06.10.2013

110

-

Дайменская Владисла-
ва

Азов

Victory Киселева Регина

Рыльщиков Станислав
2 Ш

2,3
-
-

22.06.2009
22.06.2009

Участников: 7

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Байков Алексей           

          2 Гладышева Инна           

          3 Карпенко Людмила         

          4 Сиваев Роман             

          5 Чеботарёв Геннадий       

          6 Элькина Татьяна          

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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